
QUARTERFINALS

CHAMMAS Caren LIB

SUNG Jieun KOR

PONLAMAD Onouma THA

ASSAF Nadia SYR

DOSSYMBEKOVA Farida KAZ

SAFAROVA Shokhista UZB

TUMEN-OD Battugs MGL

MADRAIMOVA Zuhra TKM

SEMIFINALS

LIB

SYR

UZB

MGL

FINALS

LIB

MGL

TUMEN-OD Battugs

GOLD

MGL

CLASSIFICATION

1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

SAMBO

WOMEN'S UNDER 64 KG

KARON CENTRAL BEACH

   

COMPETITION SHEET (WITHOUT RESULTS)
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